84720
84730
D111102.01
09/09
Phone ++49 5731 /791-0
Fax ++49 5731 /791-179
www.busch jos t.com
mai l@busch jos t . com

Option pressure actuated by external liquid fluid•
Symbol
Ordering information
To order, quote model number from table overleaf, e.g. 8472400.0000 for a DN 25 valve.
a
Z
P
A
ba b
Series 84720 / 84730 2/2-way valves DN 15 to DN 25
 Subject to change D111102.02 – 09/09
Characteristic data
Valves
Further Options (Valves)
XXXXX01.XXXX Normally open,
closes with pilot pressure and opens with spring
force (pilot pressure 1–10 bar)
XXXXX08.XXXX Double acting;
4/2 or 5/2-way-pilot valve required
XXXXX23.XXXX Double electrical position indicator
with micro switches
XXXXX50.XXXX NAMUR interface plate
On request  - several seals: NBR, FPM, EPDM
  - stroke limiter
  - silencer
  - electrical position indicator